8.30 am
9.00 am

9.05am

9.10 am

9.15 am

9.25 am.

9.30 am

10.15am

10.30 am

11.15am
01.00 pm
02.00 pm

03.45 pm

04.00 pm

04.15 pm

3rd SLAAI International Conference on Artificial Intelligence
12th December 2019
Sabaraganuwa,
Sri Lanka

Registration and Conference welcome
Inauguration - Lighting of Traditional Oil Lamp

Welcome Address by Dr. (Mrs.) Thushari Silva
President SLAAI

Address by Prof. Asoka Karunananda
Conference Chair

Address by Prof. M. Sunil Shantha
Vice-Chancellor
Sabragamuwa University of Sri Lanka.

Address by Prof. R. M. U. S. K. Rathnayaka
Dean/ Faculty of Applied Sciences,

Sabragamuwa University of Sri Lanka.

Keynote Speech |
Prof. Lipo Wang
Nanyang University, Singapore.

Refreshments

Keynote Speech Il
Dr. Dongming Xu
The University of Queensland, Australia.

Technical Session I
Lunch

Technical Session II
Refreshments

Award Ceremony

Conference Concludes



