3rd SLAAI International Conference on Artificial Intelligence 12th December 2019 Sabaraganuwa, Sri Lanka

8.30 am	Registration and Conference welcome
9.00 am	Inauguration – Lighting of Traditional Oil Lamp
9.05am	Welcome Address by <i>Dr. (Mrs.) Thushari Silva</i> President SLAAI
9.10 am	Address by <i>Prof. Asoka Karunananda</i> Conference Chair
9.15 am	Address by <i>Prof. M. Sunil Shantha</i> Vice-Chancellor Sabragamuwa University of Sri Lanka.
9.25 am.	Address by <i>Prof. R. M. U. S. K. Rathnayaka</i> Dean/ Faculty of Applied Sciences, Sabragamuwa University of Sri Lanka.
9.30 am	Keynote Speech I <i>Prof. Lipo Wang</i> Nanyang University, Singapore.
10.15am	Refreshments
10.30 am	Keynote Speech II <i>Dr. Dongming Xu</i> The University of Queensland, Australia.
11.15 am	Technical Session I
01.00 pm	Lunch
02.00 pm	Technical Session II
03.45 pm	Refreshments
04.00 pm	Award Ceremony
04.15 pm	Conference Concludes